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DETAILED SCHEDULE 
 
 

 

Session Day Time Ballroom Classroom - 1 Classroom - 2 

1 Wed. 
7/19 

1:40-
2:40 

Instant Activities, Instant 
Engagement 

Building Self-Confident,  
Active Kids One Lap at a Time 

Supercharging Skills Based Health 
Ed with Movement  

2 Wed. 
7/19 

2:50-
3:50 

Better Grades, Better 
Behaved, Longer Life: Try 

Tennis!! 

Learn to Move, Move to 
Learn: Meaningful Movement 

in the Classroom 

Play On!: Promoting Learning 
and Healthy Students through 

Active Play 

3 Wed. 
7/19 

4:00-
5:00 

Play-Practice-Play Soccer 
for Physical Education 

Class 

THINK OUTSIDE…No Box 
Required!  

Association between Physical 
Activity Behaviors and School 

Connectedness during COVID-19  

4 Thurs. 
7/20 

9:40-
10:40 

Get Kids Moving Every 
Morning with My School in 

Motion! 

See-Hear-Do-Engage: A 
Framework for Schoolwide 
Physical Activity Promotion  

Children Fit For Life - The Daily 
Mile 

5 Thurs. 
7/20 

10:50-
11:50 

Teaching Parkour in PE: A 
CSPAP Physical Activity 

Initiative 
Get up and move  

Show Me the Money! Funding 
Your Active Schools with Federal 

Funds 

6 Thurs. 
7/20 

1:20-
2:20 

Movement Powers 
Learning 

9 Essential Elements of 
Creating an Active School 

Aligning and enhancing wellness 
policies for school-based physical 

activity programming  

7 Thurs. 
7/20 

2:30-
3:30 

Mindfulness In PE: An 
Innovative Pedagogical 

Approach 
Choose It...Move It! 

Novel Use of a Multi-Phase 
Implementation Science 

Framework to Promote Equity in 
Physical Activity Interventions 

8 Fri. 
7/21 

9:30-
10:30 

Oodles of FUN with Pool 
Noodles  

Strategies for Building an 
Active School Culture Keynote Follow-up 

9 Fri. 
7/21 

10:40-
11:40 

Let’s Be Best Friends 
Forever! 

100 Mile Club - Helping Climb 
Mountains! 

Getting Kids Moving: Physical 
Activity in the Classroom 
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