

Active. Schools National Summit

July 19 - 21, 2023

DETAILED SCHEDULE

Session	Day	Time	Ballroom	Classroom - 1	Classroom - 2
1	Wed. 7/19	1:40- 2:40	Instant Activities, Instant Engagement	Building Self-Confident, Active Kids One Lap at a Time	Supercharging Skills Based Health Ed with Movement
2	Wed. 7/19	2:50- 3:50	Better Grades, Better Behaved, Longer Life: Try Tennis!!	Learn to Move, Move to Learn: Meaningful Movement in the Classroom	Play On!: Promoting Learning and Healthy Students through Active Play
3	Wed. 7/19	4:00- 5:00	Play-Practice-Play Soccer for Physical Education Class	THINK OUTSIDENo Box Required!	Association between Physical Activity Behaviors and School Connectedness during COVID-19
4	Thurs. 7/20	9:40- 10:40	Get Kids Moving Every Morning with My School in Motion!	See-Hear-Do-Engage: A Framework for Schoolwide Physical Activity Promotion	Children Fit For Life - The Daily Mile
5	Thurs. 7/20	10:50- 11:50	Teaching Parkour in PE: A CSPAP Physical Activity Initiative	Get up and move	Show Me the Money! Funding Your Active Schools with Federal Funds
6	Thurs. 7/20	1:20- 2:20	Movement Powers Learning	9 Essential Elements of Creating an Active School	Aligning and enhancing wellness policies for school-based physical activity programming
7	Thurs. 7/20	2:30- 3:30	Mindfulness In PE: An Innovative Pedagogical Approach	Choose ItMove It!	Novel Use of a Multi-Phase Implementation Science Framework to Promote Equity in Physical Activity Interventions
8	Fri. 7/21	9:30- 10:30	Oodles of FUN with Pool Noodles	Strategies for Building an Active School Culture	Keynote Follow-up
9	Fri. 7/21	10:40- 11:40	Let's Be Best Friends Forever!	100 Mile Club - Helping Climb Mountains!	Getting Kids Moving: Physical Activity in the Classroom

Link to Session Descriptions

https://www.activeschoolsus.org/nationalsummit/